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North Division

redskin potatoes
ProMax

Team 12

The Big Ragu

Central Division

DaRookie

Still Too Sweet!

Justin Knees Some Help
Nocturnal Flatulaitors

South Division

Colossal Titans
Yambag

Who's My QB?
Mean Machine

Total Points

redskin potatoes
ProMax

Yambag

Colossal Titans
Team 12

Still Too Sweet!
DaRookie

The Big Ragu

Mean Machine
Justin Knees Some Help
Nocturnal Flatulaitors
Who's My QB?

w L T PCT
11 3 O 0.786
10 4 O 0.714
9 5 0 0.643
7 7 0 0.500
w T PCT
9 0 0.643
7 0 0.500
4 10 O 0.286
4 10 O 0.286
w T PCT
9 0 0.643
7 0 0.500
4 10 O 0.286
3 11 0 0.214
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2285.00

2252.00
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1970.00

1956.90

1893.00

DIV
4-2

2-4
3-3

DIV
5-1
4-2
2-4
1-5

DIV

3-3

1-5
2-4

PF
2328.20
2192.30
2023.10
1833.00

PF
1975.70
1992.30
1559.00
1595.20

PF
2139.70
2016.90
1527.50
1746.10
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PA
1984.60
1852.80
1883.20
1993.00

PA
1772.50
1992.20
1784.90
1963.90

PA
1901.60
1930.10
1736.90
2133.30

PTS
2808.60
2668.70
2415.50
2252.00

PTS
2285.00
2304.40
1970.00
1956.90

PTS
2494.50
2529.10
1893.00
2192.50
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